
2023 – 2024 Palm Bay High School  
Boys’ Varsity Soccer Schedule 

 
* indicates No Bus provided                      

Match Date Day Opponent Location Time Result 

Pre-Season 11/01/23   Wed. Space Coast PBMHS 6:30 p.m. Varsity only 
 

1 11/ 06/23 Mon. Port St. Lucie  PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

2 11/08/23 Wed. Merritt Island PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

3 11/14/23 Tue East River PBMHS JV 6:00 
V 7:30 

 

4 11/16/23 Thu. Astronaut PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

5 11/27/23 Mon. Westshore Westshore JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

6 11/29/23 Wed. Eau Gallie PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

7(bus) 12/1/23 Fri. Cocoa HS Cocoa HS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

8 12/05/23 Tue. Bayside PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

9 12/07/23 Thu. Heritage Heritage JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

10 12/11/23 Mon.. Melbourne Melbourne JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

11 12/13/23 Wed. Satellite PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

12 12/15/23 Fri. Calvary Chapel Academy PBMHS JV 6:00 
 

13 1/9/24 Tue. Odyssey Academy Odyssey Academy V 7:00 
 

14 01/11/24 Thu. Viera PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

15(bus) 01/18/24 Thu. North Vs. South North Hosts JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

16 01/19/24 Fri.     MCC PBMHS JV 5:30 
V 7:00 

 

 
 


